PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA

ORDER OF THE LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR IN COUNCIL
Order in Council No. , Approved and Order, SEP ? g Zgﬂﬁ

6937

Lieutenant Governor
Executive Council Chambers, Victoria

On the recommendation of the undersigned, the Lieutenant Governor, by and with the advice and
consent of the Executive Council, orders that the Limited Entry Hunting Regulation, B.C. Reg. 134/93, is
amended according to the attached schedule.

EAT

Minister of Environment

(This part is for administrative purposes only and is not paft pf the Order.) ’
Authority under which Order is made:
Act and section:--  Wildlife Act, R.S.B.C. 1996, c. 488, sections 16 and 108
Other (specify): order in council 415/93
August 17, 2006 ?"q é f2006/27



SCHEDULE

1 The Limited Entry Hunting Regulation, B.C. Reg. 134/93, is amended in Part 1 by adding the following
section:

Peace River — antlerless mule deer

5.1 Despite section 5, a valid limited entry hunting authorization for Items 812 to 843 of Schedule I is valid

- for only two of that type of animal, on the dates and in the areas specified in those Items.

2 Schedule I is amended by repealing Items 812 to 843 and replacing them with the following,

812 Peace River 7-20 Oct. 12-Oct. 25 & antlerless mule (black- 1-200
Dec. 1-Dec. 20 tailed) deer

813 Peace River 7-21 Oct. 12-0ct. 25 & antlerless mule {(black- 1-200
Dec. 1-Dec. 20 tailed) deer

814 Peace River 7-32 Oct. 12-Oct. 25 & antlerless mule (black- 1-200
Dec. 1-Dec. 20 tailed) deer

815 Peace River 7-33 Oct. 12-Oct. 25 & antleriess mule (black- 1-1200
Dec. 1-Dec. 20 taited) deer

816 Peace River 7-34 Oct. 12-Oct. 25 & antleriess mule (black-  1-400
Dec. 1-Dec. 20 tailed) deer

817 Peace River 7-35 Oct. 12-Oct. 25 & antlerless mule (black-  1-200

) Dec. 1-Dec. 20 tailed) deer

818 Peace River 7-45 Oct. 12-Oct. 25 & antlerless muie (black- 1-50
Dec. 1-Dec. 20 tailed) deer

819 Peace River 7-46 Oct. 12-Oct. 25 & antlerless mule (black- 1-50
Dec. 1-Dec. 20 tailed) deer

820 Peace River* 7-20 Oct. 12-Oct. 25 & antlerless mule (black- 1-50
Dec. 1-Dec. 20 tailed) deer

821 Peace River* T7-21 Oct. 12-Oct. 25 & antlerless mule (black- 1-50
Dec. 1-Dec. 20 tailed) deer

822 Peace River* 7-32 Oct. 12-Oct. 25 & antierless mule (black-  1-50
Dec. 1-Dec. 20 tailed) deer

823 Peace River* 7-33 Oct. 12-0ct. 25 & antlerless mule (black- 1-300
Dec. 1-Dec. 20 tailed) deer

824  Peace River® 7-34 Oct. 12-Oc¢t. 25 & antlerless mule (black- 1-100
Dec. 1-Dec. 20 tailed) deer

825 Peace River* 7-35 Oct. 12-0ct. 25 & antlerless mule (black-  1-50
Dec. 1-Dec. 20 tailed) deer

826 Peace River* 7-45 Oct. 12-Oct. 25 & antlerless mule (black- 1-50
Dec. 1-Dec. 20 tailed) deer

827 Peace River* 7-46 Oct, 12-Oct. 25 & antlerless mule (black-  1-50
Dec. 1-Dec. 20 tailed) deer

828 Peace River 7-20 Oct. 12-Oct. 25 & antlerless mule (black-  1-200
Dec. 1-Dec. 20 tailed) deer

829 Peace River 7-21 Oct. 12-Oct. 25 & antlerless mule (black- 1-200



830

831

832

833

834

835

836

837

838

839

840

841

842

843

Peace River

Peace River

Peace River

Peace River

Peace River

Peace River

Peace River*

Peace River*

Peace River*®

Peace River®

Peace River*

Peace River*

Peace River*

Peace River*®

7-32

7-33

7-34

7-35

7-45

7-46

7-20

7-21

7-32

7-33

7-34

7-35

7-45

7-46

Dec. 1-Dec. 20
Oct. 12-Oct. 25 &
Dec. 1-Dec. 20
Oct. 12-0ct. 25 &
Dec. 1-Dec. 20
Oct. 12-Oct. 25 &
Dec. 1-Dec. 20
Oct. 12-Oct. 25 &
Dec. 1-Dec. 20
Oct. 12-Oct. 25 &
Dec. 1-Dec. 20
Oct. 12-Oct. 25 &
Dec. 1-Dec. 20
Oct. 12-0ct. 25 &
Dec. 1-Dec. 20
Oct. 12-Oct. 25 &
Pec. 1-Dec. 20
Oct. 12-Oct. 25 &
Dec. 1-Dec. 20
Oct. 12-Oct. 25 &
Dec. 1-Dec. 20
Oct. 12-Oct. 25 &
Dec. 1-Dec. 20
Oct. 12-Oct. 25 &
Dec. 1-Dec. 20
Oct. 12-0Oct. 25 &
Dec. 1-Dec. 20
Oct. 12-0ct. 25 &
Dec. 1-Dec. 20

tailed) deer
antlerless mule (biack-
tailed) deer
antlerless mule (black-
tailed) deer
antlerless mule (black-
tailed) deer
antlerless mule (black-
tailed) deer
antlerless mule (black-
tailed) deer
antlerless mule (black-
tailed) deer
antlerless mule (black-
tailed) deer
antlerless mule (black-
tatled) deer
antlerless mule (black-
tailed) deer
antlerless mule (black-
tailed) deer
antlerless mule (black-
tailed) deer
antlerless mule (black-
tailed) deer
antlerless mule (black-
tailed) deer
antlerless mule (black-
tailed) deer

1-200

1-1200

1-400

1-200

1-50

1-50

1-50

1-50

1-50

1-300

1-100

1-50

1-50

1-50



