PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA

ORDER OF THE LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR IN COUNCIL

Order in Council No.

697

, Approved and Ordered SEP 2 9 200

Lieutenant Governor

Executive Council Chambers, Victoria

On the recommendation of the undersigned, the Lieutenant Governor, by and with the advice and consent of the Executive Council, orders that the Limited Entry Hunting Regulation, B.C. Reg. 134/93, is amended according to the attached schedule.

Minister of Environment

Presiding Member of the Executive Council

(This part is for administrative purposes only and is not part of the Order.)

Authority under which Order is made:

Act and section: Wildlife Act, R.S.B.C. 1996, c. 488, sections 16 and 108

Other (specify): order in council 415/93

August 17, 2006

7-96 12006/27

SCHEDULE

1 The Limited Entry Hunting Regulation, B.C. Reg. 134/93, is amended in Part 1 by adding the following section:

Peace River - antlerless mule deer

5.1 Despite section 5, a valid limited entry hunting authorization for Items 812 to 843 of Schedule I is valid for only two of that type of animal, on the dates and in the areas specified in those Items.

2	Schedule I is a	mended by repealing	tems 812 to 843 and reg	placing them with the foll	owing,
812	Peace River	7-20	Oct. 12-Oct. 25 &	antlerless mule (black-	1-200
			Dec. 1-Dec. 20	tailed) deer	
813	Peace River	7-21	Oct. 12-Oct. 25 &	antlerless mule (black-	1-200
			Dec. 1-Dec. 20	tailed) deer	
814	Peace River	7-32	Oct. 12-Oct. 25 &	antlerless mule (black-	1-200
			Dec. 1-Dec. 20	tailed) deer	
815	Peace River	7-33	Oct. 12-Oct. 25 &	antlerless mule (black-	1-1200
			Dec. 1-Dec. 20	tailed) deer	
816	Peace River	7-34	Oct. 12-Oct. 25 &	antlerless mule (black-	1-400
			Dec. 1-Dec. 20	tailed) deer	
817	Peace River	7-35	Oct. 12-Oct. 25 &	antlerless mule (black-	1-200
			Dec. 1-Dec. 20	tailed) deer	
818	Peace River	7-45	Oct. 12-Oct. 25 &	antlerless mule (black-	1-50
			Dec. 1-Dec. 20	tailed) deer	
819	Peace River	7-46	Oct. 12-Oct. 25 &	antlerless mule (black-	1-50
			Dec. 1-Dec. 20	tailed) deer	
820	Peace River*	7-20	Oct. 12-Oct. 25 &	antlerless mule (black-	1-50
			Dec. 1-Dec. 20	tailed) deer	
821	Peace River*	7-21	Oct. 12-Oct. 25 &	antlerless mule (black-	1-50
			Dec. 1-Dec. 20	tailed) deer	
822	Peace River*	7-32	Oct. 12-Oct. 25 &	antlerless mule (black-	1-50
			Dec. 1-Dec. 20	tailed) deer	
823	Peace River*	7-33	Oct. 12-Oct. 25 &	antlerless mule (black-	1-300
			Dec. 1-Dec. 20	tailed) deer	
824	Peace River*	7-34	Oct. 12-Oct. 25 &	antlerless mule (black-	1-100
			Dec. 1-Dec. 20	tailed) deer	
825	Peace River*	7-35	Oct. 12-Oct. 25 &	antlerless mule (black-	1-50
			Dec. 1-Dec. 20	tailed) deer	
826	Peace River*	7-45	Oct. 12-Oct. 25 &	antlerless mule (black-	1-50
			Dec. 1-Dec. 20	tailed) deer	
827	Peace River*	7-46	Oct. 12-Oct. 25 &	antlerless mule (black-	1-50
			Dec. 1-Dec. 20	tailed) deer	
828	Peace River	7-20	Oct. 12-Oct. 25 &	antlerless mule (black-	1-200
			Dec. 1-Dec. 20	tailed) deer	
829	Peace River	7-21	Oct. 12-Oct. 25 &	antlerless mule (black-	1-200

			Dec. 1-Dec. 20	tailed) deer	
830	Peace River	7-32	Oct. 12-Oct. 25 &	antlerless mule (black-	1-200
			Dec. 1-Dec. 20	tailed) deer	
831	Peace River	7-33	Oct. 12-Oct. 25 &	antlerless mule (black-	1-1200
			Dec. 1-Dec. 20	tailed) deer	
832	Peace River	7-34	Oct. 12-Oct. 25 &	antlerless mule (black-	1-400
			Dec. 1-Dec. 20	tailed) deer	
833	Peace River	7-35	Oct. 12-Oct. 25 &	antlerless mule (black-	1-200
			Dec. 1-Dec. 20	tailed) deer	
834	Peace River	7-45	Oct. 12-Oct. 25 &	antlerless mule (black-	1-50
			Dec. 1-Dec. 20	tailed) deer	
835	Peace River	7-46	Oct. 12-Oct. 25 &	antlerless mule (black-	1-50
			Dec. 1-Dec. 20	tailed) deer	
836	Peace River*	7-20	Oct. 12-Oct. 25 &	antlerless mule (black-	1-50
			Dec. 1-Dec. 20	tailed) deer	
837	Peace River*	7-21	Oct. 12-Oct. 25 &	antlerless mule (black-	1-50
			Dec. 1-Dec. 20	tailed) deer	
838	Peace River*	7-32	Oct. 12-Oct. 25 &	antlerless mule (black-	1-50
			Dec. 1-Dec. 20	tailed) deer	
839	Peace River*	7-33	Oct. 12-Oct. 25 &	antlerless mule (black-	1-300
			Dec. 1-Dec. 20	tailed) deer	
840	Peace River*	7-34	Oct. 12-Oct. 25 &	antlerless mule (black-	1-100
			Dec. 1-Dec. 20	tailed) deer	
841	Peace River*	7-35	Oct. 12-Oct. 25 &	antierless mule (black-	1-50
			Dec. 1-Dec. 20	tailed) deer	
842	Peace River*	7-45	Oct. 12-Oct. 25 &	antlerless mule (black-	1-50
			Dec. 1-Dec. 20	tailed) deer	
843	Peace River*	7-46	Oct. 12-Oct. 25 &	antierless mule (black-	1-50
			Dec. 1-Dec. 20	tailed) deer	